

S_a H_r E_c M_e E_r R

shemer honors *Tom Bollinger*

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Friday, November 15, 2024

5:30 p.m. Artist Exhibition Reception 7 p.m. Dinner & Program

Shemer Art Center

5005 E. Camelback Road, Phoenix, AZ 85018

Each year the Shemer Art Center recognizes ONE Arizona artist who has achieved great success in his or her career and made an impact within the state. By sharing the journey and successes of each of these artists our goal is to inspire each other and demonstrate the dramatic impact art can make, in individuals, neighborhoods and communities.

shemer honors *Tom Bollinger*

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

\$10,000 - Gold Leaf

Title Sponsor name recognition on cover of event program and on video, plus one artist-inspired, designer-decorated table of 10 at event, a full page color ad and mention as the *Gold Leaf* Title sponsor in event program.

\$7,500 - Bronze

Presenting Sponsor name recognition on cover of event program and on video, one artist-inspired, designer-decorated table of 10 at event, a 1/2 page color ad and mention as the *Bronze* Presenting sponsor in event program.

\$5,000 - Stainless Steel

In Partnership Sponsor name recognition on cover of event program and on video, one artist-inspired, designer-decorated table of 10 at event, a 1/2 page color ad and mention as the *Stainless Steel* In Partnership sponsor in event program.

\$2,500 - Aluminum

One artist-inspired, designer-decorated table of 10 at event and mention as an *Aluminum* sponsor in event program.

\$1,250 - Gray Iron

One-half table (five seats) at event and mention as a *Gray Iron* sponsor in event program.

\$1,000 - Cire Perdue

Four seats at event and mention as a *Cire Perdue* sponsor in event program.

\$500 - Satin Finish

Two seats at event and mention as a *Satin Finish* sponsor in event program.

\$250 - High Gloss

One seat at event and mention as a *High Gloss* sponsor in event program.

All sponsors of this event will be recognized on the Shemer Art Center website. For more information or assistance in confirming a sponsorship level call (602) 262-4727 or email info@shemerartcenter.org.

The Shemer Art Center is a tax-exempt, 501(c)3 organization. All table sponsors and individual ticket purchasers will receive written substantiation of the fair market value of goods and/or services received.